
Session List FOR RCIA – 2023-24 
 

MY CATHOLIC FAITH  
MY CATHOLIC WORSHIP 
MY CATHOLIC MORALS 
ONLINE : MYRCIA.ORG 

 
Wednesdays, 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.: Assumption Church Upper Meeting Room  
 

AUGUST 2023 
Wednesday, 30 August: Introduction, Registration and Social 
 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
1. Wednesday, 6 September: Ch 1 My Catholic Faith – (myrcia lesson 1) 
2. Wednesday, 13 September: Ch 2 My Catholic Faith – (myrcia lesson 2) 
3. Wednesday, 20 September: Ch 3 My Catholic Faith – (myrcia lesson 3) 
4. Wednesday, 27 September: Church Tour A 

 

OCTOBER 2023 
5. Wednesday, 4 October: Ch 4 My Catholic Faith – (myrcia lesson 4) 
6. Wednesday, 11 October: Ch 5 My Catholic Faith – (myrcia lesson 5) 
7. Wednesday, 18 October: Ch 6 My Catholic Faith – (myrcia lesson 6) 
8. Wednesday, 25 October: Church Tour B 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 
Wednesday, 1 November: All Saints Mass 

9. Wednesday, 8 November: Ch 7/8 My Catholic Faith – (myrcia lesson 7/8) 
11. Wednesday, 15 November: Ch 1 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 9) 
12. Wednesday, 22 November: Church Tour C – Rite of Welcoming 
13. Wednesday, 29 November: Ch’s 2 & 3 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 10a/b) 

 

DECEMBER 2023 
14. Wednesday, 6 December: Ch 4 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 11) 
15. Wednesday, 13 December: Church Tour D 
16. Wednesday, 20 December: Ch 5 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 12) 

Wednesday, 27 December: Holiday 

 

JANUARY 2024 
17. Wednesday, 3 January: Ch’s 6 & 7 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 13 a/b) 
18. Wednesday, 10 January: Ch 8 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 14) 
19. Wednesday, 17 January: Ch 9 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 15) 
20. Wednesday, 24 January: Church Tour E 
21. Wednesday, 31 January: Ch’s 10 & 11 My Catholic Worship – (myrcia lesson 16 a/b) 

http://myrcia.org/


 

FEBRUARY 2024 
22. Wednesday, 7 February: Church Tour F 

Wednesday, 14 February: Ash Wednesday Service and Mass 
Sunday, 18 February: Rite of Election – Calgary St Mary’s Cathedral 

23. Wednesday, 21 February: Ch 1 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 17) 
24. Wednesday, 28 February: Ch 2 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 18) 

 

MARCH 2024 
Sunday, 3 March: Scrutiny One 
Tuesday, 5 March: Presentation of the Creed – St Basil’s Church 7:30pm 

25. Wednesday, 6 March: Ch 3 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 19) 
Sunday, 10 March: Scrutiny Two 

26. Wednesday, 13 March: Church Tour G  
Sunday, 17 March Scrutiny Three 
Tuesday, 19 March: Presentation of the Lord’s Prayer – St Basil’s Church 7:30pm 

27. Wednesday, 20 March: Ch 4 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 20) 
Wednesday, 27 March: Rehearsal 
Thursday, 28 March: Mass of the Lord’s Supper – CCH(East) 7:00pm 
Friday, 29 March: Celebration of the Lord’s Passion – CCH(East) 3:00pm 
Saturday, 30 March: Easter Vigil – CCH(East) 8:00pm 
Sunday, 31 March: Easter Sunday – St Basil’s Church 7:30 am or CCH(East) 9:00am or 11:00am 
 

APRIL 2024 
28. Wednesday, 3 April: Ch 5 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 21) 
29. Wednesday, 10 April: Ch 6 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 22) 
30. Wednesday, 17 April: Ch 7 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 23) 
31. Wednesday, 24 April: Ch 8 My Catholic Morals – (myrcia lesson 24) 

 

MAY 2024 
32. Wednesday, 1 May: Church Tour H / Social 

 

 
 
Things You Need:    

1. Regular Participation in Sunday Worship. 
2. To pray for one another – we are a community of the faithful 
3. A Sponsor – Confirmed Catholic over the age of 16 – Should be present at all lessons 
4. A Saint name – a Saint to look up to, to follow and seek advice. 
5. An open mind and a heart ready to be filled by the Holy Spirit 


